CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC. 417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222	547359 50005493305- 9
RECEIVED 02 Nay -8 PM 3: 47 02 Nay -8 PM 3: 47 JULAHASSFE, FLORIDA TALLAHASSFE, FLORIDA	Art of Inc. File
Signature   Requested by:   J   Name   Date   Time   Walk-In   174   Ponder's Printing - Thomasville, GA 6/00	Fictitious Owner Search    Vehicle Search    Driving Record    UCC 1 or 3 File    UCC 11 Search    UCC 11 Retrieval    Courier

APR	30	2002	2:15PM	MICHAEL	J. SALOMON	E P.A.	954 748	9907	p.1
				پېرون	ngga <sup>(</sup> de la <sub>l</sub> a de la della de	a '			
								FILE	D
				ARTIC	CLES OF AM TO	ENDMENT		NO HAY -8	AM 10: 36
				ARTIC	LES OF ORG OF	ANIZATIO	N	SECRETANT TALLAHASSI	OF STATE EE, FLORIDA
				SUNNY-	ROAR ENTER		LLC	TALLA	
				(A FI	(Present Name orida Limited Liebili	) ty Company)		ES.	8
								SEE, YOF	AH 10: 36
								-LOF	0
	J,	IRST:	The date of fi	ling of the articles	of organization was	August	3, 1999		6
	5	ECOND	: The fallowing liability comp	, amendment(s) to any:	the articles of organ	lization was/wer	c adopted by the	limited	
	:		Florida	Limited Li hange the	articles Of Lability Co name of th	mpany is	hereby a	mended	• •
	•	<b>`</b> #		ROARCO,	LLC				
,				:		•			
			·		·				
	D	ared	April 29	) · · ·	2002	۰. <sup>-</sup>			
				Ra G			>	•	
				Signature of a mem	ber or authorized rup	resemiative of a mu	tmber	-	
				RORY E.			* *	_	
	,	;		Тур	ad or printed name of	i Signee			
- '									
	•				Filing Fee: \$25.0	<b>10</b>			

. . .

.

ŧ

•

.

\$